
Thursday, December 27
8.46 The Silverman Piano QuartetQuartet in D, Op. 23 DvorakThe Grinke Piano Trio
Fantasie..Trio in A Minor in OneMovement IrelandFlorence Hooton (ceo) and Rose Pratt(piano)
The: Holy Boy Ireland10.30 Close down

2»>¢| 2) NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219m.
7. Op.m. Concert session
7.30 BBC Feature
8.30 Stepmother8. 5 McGlusky the Filibuster10.0 Close down. ?

OMA YANSANU
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session45 Weather Forecast9.0 Percy Faith and bis Orchestra9.15 My True Story
9.30 Limelight and Shadow
9.45 Escape Me Never10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Popular Vocalists
6.45 Above Suspicion7.0 Music in Latin-American Style7.16 Sporting Round-up
7.30 The Andrews Sisters7.48 Accordion Capers8.0 Talk for Farmers: Common Fungus |Diseases in Horticulture, hy fp;Thomas, Instructor in Horticulture,Dept. of Agriculture
8.15 Listeners’ Requests10. O Paul Temple and the Vandyke Af-fair (BBC)70.30 Close down

2QdXi) iaiokemar
7. Oam, Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9.15 Now Voyager
9.30 Voyage from Bombay
9.45 Nelson Housewives’ Quiz (Studio)10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Cavallaro plays Strauss
6.45 The Crosby Story7. 0 Margaret Whiting and the PiedPipers :

| 7.15 Gardening session
| 7.30 Dancelandis, 0 Reserved
| 8.15 Film and Opera Celebrities|

8.30 The Adventures of P.C, 49: Case ofthe Record Catch (BBC)(9.4 ~~ Britain Sings: The Ulstér’ Singers. conducted by John Vine (BBC)9.20 The Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
~-6©9.30 Fotheringay, 1587: The Tragedy ofMary, Queen of Scots, by David Scott
' Daniell (BBC)10.30 Close down

BY, CHRISTCHURCH690 kc. 434m.
7.58 am. Canterbury Weather’ Forecast9. 4 Light Concert
9.30 Popular Selections from Opera9.43 London Philharmonic Orchestra10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club; |The Devil's Duchess
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Instrumental ana Vocal Music11.46 Richard Tauber (tenor)11.30 William Starr (aecordion )11.45 Carroll) Gibbons and his BoyFriends2.0 Lunch Music,2. 0 p.m. Mainly for Women: On theMove in the Country, by Neil Meredith;and Fameus Women: Frances Jennings
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR j

Ballet Suite: Carnaval Schumann4.0 Vocal Groups4.15 Piano Mixture
4.30 Comedy Corner
4.45 Mavis Rivers5. 0 Variety Fare

;5.25 What's in the
5.30 Children’s Hour: Holiday Fun |

6.20 Light Music
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.42 Play: Queen June, by F. W. Ken-» you ~{NZBS) P

)8.35 Harmonica and Piano-Accordion
8.51 The London Theatre Orchestra |9.30 kn Walters and his Jazz Band10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)10.30 Close down

SYS CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312m.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner. Music
7.0 Two Suites adapted from RossiniSoirees Musicales arr. BrittenThe Charles Brill Orchestra
Rossiniana arr. RespighiThe London Philharmonie ‘Orchestraconducted by. Sir Themas Beecham
7.28 songs of a Wandering Fellow

* MahlerEugenia Zdreska (contralto)
7.45 What They Said at. the Time:When War Came to New Plymouth(NZBS)

;
:

;

8.65 Symphony No. 4 in A, Op. 9
|

(‘Italian’) * Mendelssohn |The Halle Orchestra conducted by Sir|John Barbiroli
8.30 BESSIE POLLARD (piano)Music by the Bach Family:Johann Sebastian, BachFarewell Capriccio on the Absence ofHis Most Beloved Brother (ecom-posed in 1704, when Bach’s brother,Johann Jacob, left to become anoboist in the army of Charles X11.of Sweden

(Studio)
(Final Recital tomorrow at 9.0)

\

8.50 Italian SongsFisherman of Pusilleco
Tagilotorct0 Del Mio Amato Ben OnaudyDino Borgioli (tenor)Santa Lucia, £ Long for You MarioOcchi di Fata DenzaVoice of the Night de CurtisBeniamino Gigli (tenor)

9.10 Fantasy Overture:*Romeo and Juliet
TchaikovskiThe National Symphony Orchestra ofEngland9.30 African Journey: The Mountains ofthe Lion, by Colin Wills (BBC) :

9.60 Violin Concerto in D, Op... T7
: BrahmsFritz Kreisler and the London Philhar-monie Orchestra conducted by Sir JohnBarbiroli

10.30 Close down

SHS ,,TIMARY
| 7. Oam. Tunes for Toast9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 Pollyanna
:

9.30 Chicot the Jester9.45 Kitty Foyle10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Teatable6.45 \ Tree Grows in Brooklyn7. 0 Vocal Interlude7.15 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
7.30 From the Lieht Orchestras7.45 Vintage Vocals8.5 I.S.A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Departure Delayed10. 0 Holiday Diary

’

10.30 Close down

| BY VENMoure
|
9 4am. Orchestras and Singers

| 9.45 Morning Star: Isador Goodman
| 10. O Devotional Service110.18 Frenchman’s Creek

:' 40.30 Accent on Rhythm(44.0 Bands and Ballads11.30 Partners in Harmony11.46 From the Land of the Shamrock |12. O Luneh Music
;2.0p.m. First Sports Summary ;

Holiday Matinee
4.45 Second Sports Summary ;5. 0 Children’s session: Wind in the |aTillows (RRC),
5.30 Tea Dance6.0 Dad and Dave
-6~6.15 Late Sparting Information7.30 Spotlight on the Knaves7.45 This is Holland: Music8.35 Harry Neal and Alison Nelson (duo-pianists)
Capriccio Rochberg |

Two Hungarian Dances BrahmsAllegro in F Scarlatti-Gobbi |
(StTUQCIO)9.30 Music by Rachmaninoff| Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)Floods of Spring, Op. 14, No. 4Lilaes, Op. 21, No. 5Vladimir Rosing (tenor)

Oh, Do Not Sing Again, Op. 4, No. 4The Island, Op. 15, No. 2Marian Anderson (contralto) :
| When Night Descends, Op. 4, No. 3Vitya Vronsky and Victor BabinSuite No. 2 for Two Pianos, Op. 4710. O -Musie for Moderns :

10.30 Close down

!

ANY/ DUNEDIN780 kc. 384m,
9. 4am. Morning Proms
9.30 In Holiday Mood10.10 Organ Interlude10.20 Devotional Service10.38 First Piano Quartet (VOA)11. 0 Coneert Hall Orchestra conductedby Arthur Fiedler
11.35 Morning Star: Vera Bradford12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m.. Music from the Ballet
2.30 London Studio Melodies: rie Rol. |inson’s Orchestra, with the heynotes(BBC) :

O » Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
. Oo Wentucky Minstrels15 Rawiez and Landauer.30 Raymond Newell sings45 Hawaiian Harmony5. 0 Latin-American Rhythm15 Waltz Time .

5.30 Children’s Session
7.15 The Garden Club
7.30 The World of Opera
7.41

=
Play: It’s wu Nice Day for the’ Race,by HH. R. Jeans (NZBS)

8.35 Giwen Catley (soprano)La Pastorella RossiniVoices of Spring StraussThe Tonhalle Orehestra of ZuriehEmmerich Kalman Suite ;9.30 Mr. and Mrs, North970. O The London Phitharmonic Orchestra-10.30 Close down

anyc 900 ke. 333m
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Pinner Music7. 0 Small Concert GroupsThe Litthe Orchestra Society conductedby Thomas SchermanSuite from Les Indes Galantes RameauIntroduction and Allegro Elgar(VOA)
7.30 F. H. Rogers reviews some bookshe has been reading ;

7.46 Elgar
Jascha Heifetz (violin) with the London
Symphony Orchestra conducted by SirMalcolm. Sargent
Concerto in B Minor
Gladys Ripley (contralte) with the Phil-harmonia Orchestra conducted byGeorge Weldon
Sea Pictures, Op. 37The London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Edward Elgar
Symphony \No. 1 in A Flat, Op. 559.33 Alfred Cortot (piano)Preludes from Book 1 Debussy10.3 The Crock of Gold, by JamesStephens, who concludes the readingsfrom his popular novel (BBC)10.30 Close down

BD AIMED
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Women’s Cricket
6.30 Presbyterian Hour7.15 Tennis News
7.30 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing session
10.30 Close down

— ANZ22. INVERCARGILL' F20kc 416m.
/9. 3am. Imperial Lover
9.15 Happy Birthday
~9.30 ~=Favourites of Yesteryear10. 0 Devotional Service10.48 My Son, Tom
10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Morning Concert12.0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m.. Bottle Castle215 London Studio Concerts: ‘TheBournemouth Municipal Orchestra

(BBC)
3. 0 Songtime: Lucienne Boyer3.15 The Waltz Festival Orchestra4. 0 Latin-American . Tunes
4.15 Hill-Billy Roundup4.30 The Orchestra Mascotte and WWer=bert Ernst Groh (tenor)
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Sugar CookieFlats and Gulliver’s Travels
5.30 Ballroom Orchestras and tha x IBSof Tony Martin
6. 0 Anne of Green Gables
7.17 Me and Gus: Gus’s Big Night(NZBS)
7.30 Roses in Rhythm: Frankie Carle7.45 Britain Sings: The Maia Ludtes’Choir (BBC)
0 Uncle Zeke’s Music Store: ‘onesand Stories In Gowhboy Style (NZBS)8.35 Oscar Hammerstein9.39 The Judge’s House, a thriller pyBram Stoker, told by the Man in Black(RRC
10. 0 Jan Garber’s Orchestra
10.156 \Woody Herman's Orchestra
10.30 Close down
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